
 
Committee Chairs – 2024-25 NLCQG 

Block of the Month Nancy Brieschke    bom@nlcqg.org 

Boutique  Lynn Ray     boutique@nlcqg.org  

Charity Quilts  Roberta Alexander & Dawn Wiltberger charity@nlcqg.org 

Guild Historian Cindy Schilling     historian@nlcqg.org 

Dear Jane Quilt  Donna Lechowicz & Kathy Gorski  dearjane@nlcqg.org 

Facebook Admin Ellen Hodge     facebook@nlcqg.org 

Librarian  Cathy Warchal     library@nlcqg.org 

Opportunity Quilt Sharon Wick     opportunity@nlcqg.org 

Ornament  Dung Le & Gail Johnson   ornaments@nlcqg.org  

Postcard Exchange Rose Gray & Robyn McGarrigle  postcard@nlcqg.org  

Sunshine  Nancy Taylor     sunshine@nlcqg.org 

UFO   Madelyn Anderson & Debra Dodd  ufo@nlcqg.org 

Webmaster  Joanne Mittelmeyer    webmaster@nlcqg.org 

Wool Group  Carolyn Kujawinski    woolgroup@nlcqg.org  

Zoom Tech  Karen Grage     zoomtech@nlcqg.org 
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